G
by

sPsiB
Ljubljana

Srednja poklicna in strokovna Sola
Bezigrad - Ljubljana

Secondary Vocational and Technical School Bezigrad - Ljubljana
Ptujska ulica 6, SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia

tel. +386 1 280 53 00 | fax +386 1 280 53 33
info@spssb.si | www.spssb.si

CAR MECHANIC JUNIOR

LJUBLJANA 2017

30. May — 3. June 2017, SPSSB Ljubljana, Slovenia

Timetable

Tuesday, 30 May

Arrival, accommodation

19.00

22.00

Welcome dinner

Wednesday, 31 May

09.00
09.30
11.00

12.30
14.30

Thursday, 1 June

08.00
09.00

11.30
12.00
15.00
17.00
19.00

Friday, 2 June

09.00
11.00
15.00
16.00
19.30
20.00

Saturday, 3 June

09.30
10.30
12.00

14.00
19.00

09.00
11.30

12.00
15.00
16.30
18.30
22.00

10.30
15.00
16.00
17.30
20.00
22.00

Departure

Registration and official welcome

Opening ceremony

Theoretical part of competition

Tour of the driving School JeZica (headmasters)
Lunch

Social activities and dinner

Tour of the school and workshops

Practical part of the competition

Headmasters’ meeting and trip to lake Bled +kosilo
Coffee break

Practical part of the competition

Lunch

City tour

Dinner

Trip to the seaside
Boat trip and fish picnic
Free time

Return to Ljubljana
Awards ceremony
Dinner
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DD Bezigrad
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SPSSB Ljubljana
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