

Srednja poklicna in strokovna šola Bežigrad - Ljubljana Secondary Vocational and Technical School Bežigrad - Ljubljana Ptujska ulica 6, SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia tel. +386 1 280 53 00 | fax +386 1 280 53 33 info@spssb.si | www.spssb.si



CAR MECHANIC JUNIOR

LJUBLJANA 2017

30. May – 3. June 2017, SPSŠB L	₋iubliana.	Slovenia
---------------------------------	------------	----------

Timetable

v.4, 24 MAY 2017

City Hotel

Tuesday, 30 May

Arrival, accommodation

|--|--|

Wednesday, 31 May

09.00	09.30	Registration and official welcome	SPSŠB Ljubljana
09.30	10.30	Opening ceremony	
11.00	12.00	Theoretical part of competition	
		Tour of the driving School Ježica (headmasters)	
12.30	14.00	Lunch	DD Bežigrad
14.30	19.00	Social activities and dinner	BTC

Thursday, 1 June

08.00	09.00	Tour of the school and workshops	SPSŠB Ljubljana
09.00	11.30	Practical part of the competition	
		Headmasters' meeting and trip to lake Bled +kosilo	
11.30	12.00	Coffee break	
12.00	15.00	Practical part of the competition	
15.00	16.30	Lunch	DD Bežigrad
17.00	18.30	City tour	Ljubljana city centre
19.00	22.00	Dinner	Jurman

Friday, 2 June

09.00	10.30	Trip to the seaside	
11.00	15.00	Boat trip and fish picnic	
15.00	16.00	Free time	
16.00	17.30	Return to Ljubljana	
19.30	20.00	Awards ceremony	Gostišče Portal
20.00	22.00	Dinner	

Saturday, 3 June

Departure